

Errata: *Statistics for Lawyers*, Second Ed., by M. O. Finkelstein and B. Levin

Please note that the mailing address for Bruce Levin is:

The Joseph L. Mailman School of Public Health
 Department of Biostatistics
 Columbia University
 New York, NY 10032
 USA

- Page 60, line 19: $P[A_i]$ should be $P[A_1]$
- Page 104, line 7: $21 - i$ in exponent should be $24 - i$
- Page 125, line 16: The first appearance of $\binom{60}{9}$ in the expression for $P[X = x]$ should be $\binom{60}{8}$: so it should read $\binom{40}{2}\binom{60}{8}/\binom{100}{10}$
- Page 167, footnote 8, line 3: $a = 2(S + 2)$ should be $a = 2(S + 1)$
- Page 218, line 2: at p. 157 should be at p. 162
- Page 233, ANOVA table under Expected mean square: $\sigma^2 + \sum_i n_i(\mu_i - \bar{\mu})^2$ should be $\sigma^2 + \sum_i n_i(\mu_i - \bar{\mu})^2/3$
- Page 234, line 10 from bottom, in formula for D : subscript in F should be $k - 1$: $D = [(k - 1) \cdot F_{k-1, N-k; \alpha}]^{1/2}$
- Page 243, line 17, right side: it should be if
- Page 254, line 10: $(w_i = \bar{w})^2$ should be $(w_i - \bar{w})^2$
- Page 271, line 8 from bottom: NutraTaste should be NatraTaste
- Page 318, lines 11 and 14: \prod_i should be \prod_j
- Page 364, line 9, 14, 22: ϵ should be ε so ϵ_h and ϵ_t will read ε_h and ε_t
- Page 459, line 17: $L = \log[p/(l - p)]$ should be $L = \log[p/(1 - p)]$
- Page 473, line 22: $\text{Var}(Y|N)$ should be $\text{Var}(Y|\underline{X})$



<http://www.springer.com/978-0-387-95007-5>

Statistics for Lawyers

Finkelstein, M.O.; Levin, B.

2001, XXX, 618 p., Hardcover

ISBN: 978-0-387-95007-5